
SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE
穿梭巴士時間表

CONRAD HONG KONG 
香港港麗酒店

LANDMARK 
置地廣場

Terms and Conditions 條款及細則:
• Complimentary shuttle service is exclusively for hotel guests. Please present guest room key card when boarding.

   免費穿梭巴士服務僅供酒店住客使用。登車時請出示客房匙卡。
• Seats are subject to availability, on a first-come, first-served basis. 

   座位視乎供應情況，先到先得，敬請見諒。 

• Guests are advised to be present at the hotel pick-up point 5 minutes before the scheduled departure timings.

   建議賓客在預定出發時間前5分鐘到達酒店接載點。 

• Timings are estimated and are subject to traffic conditions at the time of travel.

   穿梭巴士的行駛時間會因應交通情況和天氣狀況而有所變化。 

• Conrad Hong Kong reserves the right to make changes to all timings without prior notice.

   香港港麗酒店有權更改時間而無需另行通知。 

• For assistance or enquiries, please approach our concierge team or call +852 2521 3838.

   如需協助或查詢，請聯絡我們的禮賓團隊或致電 +852 2521 3838。

THE MURRAY, HONG KONG 
香港美利酒店

DEPARTURE TIMINGS FROM HOTEL (0800 - 18:00)
由酒店出發 (上午8時至下午6時)

08:00

08:45

10:15

11:45*

09:30

11:00

12:15

14:00

15:00

17:00

16:00

HONG KONG STATION/ IFC
香港站/ 國際金融中心

HKCEC
香港會議展覽中心

18:00

*Central Heritage Route to Western Market - Man Mo Temple - PMQ – TaiKwun - Zoological and Botanical Garden

  中西區觀光線途經西港城、文武廟、元創方、大館及香港動植物公園


