SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

穿梭巴士時間表



DEPARTURE TIMINGS FROM HOTEL (0800 - 18:00) 由酒店出發 (上午8時至下午6時)

08:00	14:00
08:45	15:00
09:30	16:00
10:15	17:00
11:00	18:00
11:45*	

*Central Heritage Route to Western Market - Man Mo Temple - PMQ – TaiKwun - Zoological and Botanical Garden 中西區觀光線涂經西港域、文武廟、元創方、大館及香港動植物公園

Terms and Conditions 條款及細則:

- Complimentary shuttle service is exclusively for hotel guests. Please present guest room key card when boarding.
 免曹穿梭巴士服務僅供適店住客使用、登車時請出示客房影卡。
- Seats are subject to availability, on a first-come, first-served basis 座位視乎供應情況。先到先得。敬請見諒。
- cluests are advised to be present at the notel pick-up point a minutes before the scheduled departure timings
 建議資客在預定出發時間前5分鐘到達酒店接載點。
- Timings are estimated and are subject to traffic conditions at the time of travel 穿梭巴士的行駛時間會因應交通情況和天氣狀況而有所變化。
- Conrad Hong Kong reserves the right to make changes to all timings without prior notice.
 香港港廳酒店有權更改時間而無需另行通知。
- For assistance or enquiries, please approach our concierge team or call +852 2521 3838.
 如要拡射する地。 聴跳終升件的通客順階で対象 +852 2521 3838.

